
December 20
[Saturday]



# 701-704, Sangyo Plaza, 3-38-4 
Shimorenjaku, Mitaka  
(Mitaka Station, South Exit)

三鷹市下連雀　3－38－4

三鷹産業プラザ　# 701－704　

(三鷹駅　南口)

Time (時間):　1:30PM – 4:30PM

Members   会員　￥1,200

Non-members   非会員　￥1,750

(Children above 2 years.　2歳以上)

Includes gifts from Santa & snacks

プレゼント、ドリンク、スナック付き

Adults　大人 ￥500

December 20th (Sat.) 
12 月20 日 (土)

Christmas Party 2008



0422-57-6887

Christmas Raffle     クリスマスくじ

Great Prizes!

Program

Reserve your place before  Wed, 17th Dec
申し込みの締切日　12月17日( 水)

Reception
Welcome

Christmas Songs
Game

Performance by Kindergarten
Performance by English Academy

Hoolahoop Dance by Hoop Tokyo 
www.hooptokyo.com

Musical Play ‘Spread the Cheer’ 
by Elementary School

Christmas Activity & Fun Time
Arrival of Santa Claus

Bye Bye Time

受付開始　

ﾊﾟｰﾃｨｰ開始　

ｸﾘｽﾏｽ･ｿﾝｸﾞ

ｹﾞｰﾑ

幼稚園児によるﾊﾟﾌｫｰﾏﾝｽ

ｲﾝｸﾞﾘｯｼｭ･ｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ生徒に      

 よるﾊﾟﾌｫｰﾏﾝｽ

ﾌｰﾌﾟﾄｳｷｮｳの

ﾌﾗﾌｰﾌﾟﾊﾟﾌｫｰﾏﾝｽ

小学生によるﾐｭｰｼﾞｶﾙ･ｼｮｰ

ｸﾘｽﾏｽ･ｱｸﾃｨﾋﾞﾃｨ･ﾀｲﾑ

ｻﾝﾀｸﾛーｽ登場！

ﾊﾞｲﾊﾞｲﾀｲﾑ

01:10
01:30
01:40
01:50
02:10
02:30

02:40

03:10

03:20
03:35
04:20



リトルエンジェルス学園

Little Angels Academy 

中央線三鷹駅　Mitaka Station

南口

中
央
道
り

武蔵境駅

北

Sangyo Plaza 7F
三鷹産業プラザ

三
鷹
道
り

吉祥寺

Venue Map

 ラッフル・チケットは当園又は、
会場にて１枚１００円で買えます

Raffle tickets on sale at school and venue for 100 Yen each

Christmas Raffle クリスマスくじ

Little Angels International School

Great Prizes!  


